
GHB1IT02

26/1/26

2/2/26

9/2/26

16/2/26

23/2/26

2/3/26

9/3/26

16/3/26

23/3/26

30/3/26

6/4/26

13/4/26

20/4/26

27/4/26

4/5/26

11/5/26

En présence 

vacances

vacances

Dernier contrôle (présentiel)

Pas de cours 

Vacances

Pateforme Moodle 

En présence 

Pateforme Moodle 

En présence 

Pateforme Moodle 

Italien B1 Hybride

 Clignancourt salle 220

 lundi 8h30-10h30

Pas de cours

Méthodologie du cours  (présentiel)

En présence 

Pateforme Moodle 

En présence 

SIAL 03/02/2026


