

**Italien B1 Hybride
Clignancourt salle 220
lundi 8h30-10h30**

26/1/26	Pas de cours
2/2/26	Méthodologie du cours (présentiel)
9/2/26	En présence
16/2/26	Pateforme Moodle
23/2/26	En présence
2/3/26	Vacances
9/3/26	Pateforme Moodle
16/3/26	En présence
23/3/26	Pateforme Moodle
30/3/26	En présence
6/4/26	Pateforme Moodle
13/4/26	En présence
20/4/26	vacances
27/4/26	vacances
4/5/26	Dernier contrôle (présentiel)
11/5/26	Pas de cours